

AUTHORIZATION : Patricia. Typik

COST LIMIT : \$ 1785.00

ORDER DATE: February 19, 1998

ORDER TIME : 11:31 AM

ORDER NO. : 712045-015

CUSTOMER NO: 11175A

CUSTOMER: Ms. Cyleste A. Wollett WOLLETT & ASSOCIATES, PA

Suite 103

4440 P.g.a. Boulevard

Palm Beach Gard, FL 33410

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

CARVER FAMILY LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Cindy Harris

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

DIVISION OF CORPOR

800002435228--0

98 FEB 19 PMI2:

<u>Name</u> Availabilit

Document Examiner

Update

Updater Värifyer

Asknowledge tent

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CARVER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	CARVER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.  (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	)	
2.	840 JUPITER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 107; JUPITER, FLORIDA 33458. (THE BUSINESS ADDRESS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP)		
3.	DONALD RAY CARVER. (NAME OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS)		
4.	840 JUPITER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 107, JUPITER, FLORIDA 33458. (FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS FOR REGISTERED AGENT)		
5.	(REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN HERE TO ACCEPT DESIGNATION AS REGIST AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS)	TERE	 D
6.	840 JUPITER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 107; JUPITER, FLORIDA 33458. (THE MAILING ADDRESS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP)		
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is JANUA 2050.	ARY	1,
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS		
	CARVER FAMILY INVESTMENTS, INC. 840 JUPITER PARK DRIVE, SUITE 107 JUPITER, FLORIDA 33458	7	
Sig	ned this <u>18</u> day of <u>726.</u> , 1998.	S	9
Signatūre of all General Partner(s):		98 FEB	NDISIVIO
General Partner(s): CARVER FAMILY INVESTMENTS, INC.		9	OF CC

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

**BEFORE ME**, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of CARVER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is:

\$100.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals:

\$1,500,000.00.

This 18 day of 74

, 1998.

## FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Under the penalties of perjury, I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner(s):

CARVER FAMILY INVESTMENTS, INC.

DONALD RAY CARVED

OR ECO TO THE LATE